Kegel-Kreismeisterschaften 1982

Damen = Einzel:

1. 20E0Ttger, Helga
/gBoker, Klaudia
AFlore, Gabi

4, A1Kleine, Johanna

5. A¢Hildesheimy Elke

6. /S Engelbracht, Christel

(wIngeluxbcht, Rita
JKappen, Anne

. f1Mintefering, Elisabeth

10. MVWieners, Helga
. ARottkamp, Ingrid

12, 3Cobster, Christa

¢ Doring, Renate
14, 7Immig, Marianne
¢ Schifers, Mechthild

JRobitzki, Gertrud
19, 2Xarweg, Hannelore

Schéfer, Anne
Gotte, Gerda
Schlottmann, Annel.

24, Kraft, Gesine
BEorte, Loni

26 Eosse, Christa

oring, Elisabeth

Kohavupt, Gudrun
Hoppe, Ursula
Schifer, Ursula

31. Rose, Ilse
Swigon, Heidi
Ender, Karin

4. Erauer, Petra
Holtkamp, Angelika
Fromme, Uschi
Lippe, Anneliese

38. ‘Traut, Ernie

Eckhardt, Renate
Keil, Leni
41, Xarweg, lMechthild
Tewes, Feate
Gretner, Rose
Kiting, Irmgard
45, Moors, Ellen
Wiegard, Marianne
Temme, Leni
Koch, Tugzie
Jochheim, Monika

ESV VWarburg I A
ESV Mauverblimchen I
ESV [lauerbliimchen I
Blauver Montag Vinsebeck
Die Lustigen Scherfede
ESV Varbusog I :
ESV Mauerbliimchen I

lotte Schwalben Warburg 1
Turngirls Warburg I
Dufte EBienen Eissen
Dufte Pienen, Eissen
ESV Warburg I
WackelhGlzer Scherfede
Spéatziinder Scherfede II
ESV Warburg I
Pudelmiezen Warburg
Die Emmas Warburg
Die Lustigen Scherfede :
Weckelhdlzer Scherfede
Flotte Schwalben Warburg TI
Pudelmiezen Warburg
Kegelbande Warburg
Elauer l"ontag Vinsebeck
Nachteulen Scherfede I
Coataunder Doherfede

Volle Rliischen Warburg
Neunmalklueen _
ESV FMeuerbliimchen I
Schnapsdrosseln Warburg
ochnapsdrosseln Warburg
Dufte Eienen Eissen
Pudelmiezen Warburg

Volle Elischen Warburg
Schlafmiitzen Scherfede
Pudelmiezen, Warburg

Volle Hluschen Warburg
Flovte Schwalben Warburg
ESY Warburg I1I
Spatzunder Scherfede

Spédtzinder Scherfede

Y
L

-
S

Spatziinder Scherfede
Spatziinder Scherfede
Wackelholzer Scherfede
Volle Elischen Wariarg
Flotte Schwalben Warburg
ESV Warburg II

ESV VWarburg I
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Damen = Mannschaft

1. / Nachteulen Scherfede I

2-
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17,
18.
19.
20,
21.
22.
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24,
25,
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28.

29.
31s

52
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J Nachteulen Scherfede II
¢§ ESV Warburg I

7 ESV “aherblurchen E

Duftve Eienen Eissen II
Pudelmiezen Warburg
EBElauer Montag Vinsebeck

! Wackelhdlzer Scherfede
¢ Die Lustigen 7 Warburg

Turngirls Warburg I

Flotte uchwalben Warburg II
Spé&tzinder Scherfede I

Dufte Pienen Eissen I

Volle Bliischern Warburg

Die Lustigen Scherfede
Flotte Schwalben Warburg I
ESV Mauerblimchen Warburg II
Die Emmas Warburg
Schnapsdrosseln Warburg

ESV Warburg III

ESV Earourg Il

Spédtziiader Scherfede II
Luotlge Diemelnixen Warburg I
Neunmalklugen Scherfede
Reﬁel\ande Warburg

Turnq1rl Warburg II

T £
Lusvige L1f Peckelshein

LustigeVWerfer DSssel

-Lustige Diemelnixen Warburg II

uchlaLFszep Scherfede
Wackelholzer Warburg I

Wackelhdlzer Warburg II

920
919
919
911
877
873
862
858
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851
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832
826
815
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809
795
784
783
780
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767
764
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739
739
734
693
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Herren - Einzel

. /2 Niggemeier, Klaus
. /3Beller, Franz-Josef
{{Drewski, Lothar

/2 Coster, Reinhold
A Sievers, Harald
(fFieseler, Reinhold
/4 Engelbracht, Manfred
. At Kanne, Rudolf
. 7z Floren, Anton
. A{Klauke, He ' nz
/2Ernst, Karl-Heing
4Fieseler, Johannes
“Thomas, Leo
14. 2 Floren, Peter
.- Drewski, Hartmut
¢ Reichelt, Giinter
17. Y Ladage, Hermann
5 Weiland, Friedhelm
Klaffke, Giinter
20. A Forster, Hans
Pﬁchu¢3, Avgust
Schelloh, Winfried
Béker, Iranz
24, Wasmuth, Karl
Merwald, Toni.
Vonde, Hans-Jlirgen
27 Gronau, Reinhard
Hartig, Manfred
Rokus, Josef
Tilz, Wolfgang
Hilla Stalze, Ernst
Wiedemeier, Alfons
Simon, Alfons
34, Dissen, Herbert
Wasmuth, Walter
Do Henke, Dieter
Kohaupt, Glinter
Richts, W.
Fuest, Peter
Stobbe, Willi
Schiller, Willi®
Behnen, Dieter
a3z, Deker, Jiirgen
Miller, Paul
Engelmann, Werner
Eckert, Johannes
ny, Moors, Hans
Pdhner, Ludwig
Thone, Heinrich
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ESV Warburg lJug. I-
Blaue Jungs Scherfede
Gu+ Holz ”a burg I
iekbuben Uarburg i
T0p Fit Brakel T
Elaue Jungs Scherfede
ESV Warburg -Jug. I -
Schwarz-Weild Waruurg i)
Siekbuben Warburg I
IahﬁhO; Warburg II
viekbuben Warburg II
Jg.Fuichse Ead Driburg I
pose Euben Scherfeze I
Siekbuben Warburg I
Gut Holz Warburg I
Gut Holz Warburg I
Rote Kugel Scherfede
ESV Warburg IIT
Gut Holz warbufg I
Trockene Kehlen Scherf. I
Desenberg Daseburg I
Hdarmonie Warburg I
ESV Warbturg II
Lust.Briider Feckelsheim II
Siekbuhen Warburg I
Gut ‘Holz Warburg I
ESV Ebvbhrp —Jug. IT-
Top it Brakel II
Top Vit Brakel T
Jg.Flichse Bad Driburg II
och:ﬁrz—Wc 8 Warbturg II
Edelweifl Daseburg I
BEdse RBuben Scherfede II
Schlafmiitzen Scherfede
ESV Warburg -Jug. I -
Trockene Kehlen Scherf. IT
ESV Warburg -Jug, I -
Harmonie VWarburg
Bdose Buben Germete II
BSW Warburg
ESW Warburg
Frch11che Sieben Warburg
KC Eeverungen
Ruhige Kugel Warburg II
ESV Warburg III -
JZ.Flichse Bad Driburg I
Elave Jungs Scherfede
ESV Warburg 1II
Gut Holz Warburg II
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Herren - Mannschaften -

Gut Holz, Warburg 1
Siekbuben I, Warburg

ESV Warburg -Jugend I-
Blaue Jungs, Scherfede
ESV Warburg II

ESV Warburg ITI

Junge Fiichse Bad Driburg I
Desenberg Daseburg I

Bose Buben Scherfede I
Siekbuben Warburg II
Harmonie Wa.burg I
Trockene Kehlen Scherfede I
ESV Warburg -Jugend II-
Rote Kugel Scherfede
Edelweill Daseburg I

Top Fit Brakel I

ESV Warburg I
Frohliche Sieben Warburg
Polizei Warburg

Junge Fiichse Bad Driburg II
BEdose Euben Scherfede II
Top Fit Brakel II
Schwarz-Wei Warburg I
Bahnhof Warburg I

Eahnhof Warburg II

Bose Buben Germete I

Gut Holz Warburg II
Desenberg Daseburg II

ESH Warburg '

KC Eeverungen I
Schwarz-Weifl Warburg II
Skiclub Warburg II

Die Lustigen Stherfede
Harmonie Warburg II

Sie + Er Vinsebcck

MC 1925 Warburg

Edelweifl Daseburg II
Lustige Briider Peckelsheim I
Ruhige Kugel Warburg I
Trockene Kehlen Scherfede II
Skiclub Warburg T
Schlafmiitzen Scherfede
ESV Warburg I

Ruhige Kugel Warburg II

- Lustige Briider Peckelsheim IT

Antsschieber Warburg
EGse Buben Germete II
Kegelbande Warburg

KC 1978 Warburg
Lustige Werfer Ddssel
SV Doéssel

Kegelbande Ossendorf
Sonntagskegler Borgentreich
Neunmalklugen
Holzfdller Peckelsheim
Beverungen

1097
1.000

996

082
967
964
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955
o48
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934
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9%
Q20
918
917
917
o1
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895
894
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877
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864
853
850
832
818
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800
797
791
780
769
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OKTOBERWOCHEN-PO0 K AL 1982

Mannschaftswertung:

Herren:

Te ESV Kassel I . 1.063 Holz
245 Post SV Altenbeken . 1.049 n -
3.  ESV Kassel II X 1.036 "
L, Morsches Holz Calden I 939" ¢
.  ESV Holzminden , Q1= aes
B Nasse FiiBe Wrexen o542
O 7. Morsches Hoiz Calden IT 309
Damen: T Die Tustigen Weiber Altenbeken 954
Einzelwertung: - o
Herren: . 1. Rudolph, Norbert ESV Kassel IT 219 Holz
2. Schéfer, Dirk ESV Kassel T 218 g
3. Diiker SV Kassel T 217 L
4, RBauer, Michael ESV Kassel I 213 i
Bdhm, Georg PEV Altenbeken 215 i
G MOSE ESV Kassel IT 211 "
7. EBiomecke, RBuzen ESV Kassel I 210 "
8. Lendeckel, Horst PEV Altenbeken 209 2
9. Auffenberg, Kurt PSV Altenbeken 208 s
Boger, Uli FSV Altenbeken 208 "
11. Miller, Werner Morsches Holz Cald., I 207 %
Schaaf Herbert ESV Kassel IT 207 s
15. ElOmecke, Josef ESV Kassel I 205 M
14. Bdger, Hans PSV Altenbeken 204 g
15. Hengst, Werner PSV Altenbeken 203 i
Stritzke, Kurt ESV Kassel IT 20% 0
Utsch, Olaf Morsches Holz Cald.I 203 ¢
Damen: Ak Klahold, Christa ‘Die -Tust.Weiber Alth, 197 A
2. Schifer, Renate S 5 4 B ok =
3, Gregor, Berga y " " n " 19 "
4. Harteisen, Resi Boan 3 i 187 4
5. Morawistz, Adelheid C L 4 169 @



